
NFPBACS Cattle Classes 2021
Judge - Mrs Annie Cooper

CLASS C1 - BEEF COW OR HEIFER in milk or in calf, to have run on the Forest.  Harris Cu   Position
Owner Name Tag No
Jimmy Haynes Dunny UK281747 403847 6th
Philip & Jehanna Stride Kick Back UK282037 300184
Philip & Jehanna Stride Catch Up UK282371 100087 2nd 
Eric Francis UK              600055
Eric Francis UK              400060
Tom Hordle Red Cow UK287203 500053
Tom Hordle Lexy II UK282432 700509
Miss Karen Adams Maureen UK341012 601188
Matthew Gerrelli Eleanor UK281903 600087
Matthew Gerrelli Naomi UK281903 200097 1st & Champion 
James Young Trenley Connie UK281967 600298
James Young Trenley Redberry UK281967 500242
James Young Trenley Chocolate UK281967 600236 3rd
James Young Trenley Blueberry UK281967 300240
Mr & Mrs K R Gover Hillydown Grace UK290631 400062
Mr & Mrs K R Gover Hillydown Darkie UK290631 400020
Mr & Mrs K R Gover Hillydown Florence UK328401 600137
 R & J Stride Rushmoor Ruby Red UK282168 400160 5th 
R & J Stride Rushmoor Annie Oakley UK282168 400195
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Squirt UK281702 300018 4th
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Snuggles UK281702 500013 
Andrew Parry-Norton Maughlan Snowdrop UK290343 100001
Brian Ingram Flash UK282031 200115
Brian Ingram Sockette UK282031 700085
Oliver Cook Overtown Peach 6th UK324189 600729
Oliver Cook Overtown Showgirl 9th UK324189 500756
R Maton & J Dawe Cora (angus x Murray Grey) UK290631 400041
R Maton & J Dawe Rowena (Shorthorn x Murray Grey) UK289176 100005 



CLASS C2 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, not over 36 months, to have run on the Forest.  Castletop Trophy to winner.
Owner Name Tag No
Tom Hordle Rosie UK287203 600082 3rd
Tom Hordle Lil Nasty UK287203 500067 N/F 
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Ursula UK281702 400054 4th 
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Ulrika UK 281702 700057 1st 
Oliver Cook Stockleys Poppi UK293225 300006 2nd

CLASS C3 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, born on or after 1 August 2020.  Meyrick Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No
Jimmy Haynes Dunny UK281747 403847
Jim Greenwood Eric V UK288469 500065
Karen Adams Walter UK281903 100236 1st 
Jayne Pothecary Blackberry UK282149 300142
Zara Pothecary Dynamite UK282149 200155
Julian Pothecary Hercules UK282149 200148 2nd
Wendy Maughan Maughlan Waratah UK290343 700028 3rd
Wendy Maughan Maughlan Mallee UK290343 300031 6th
O&V Dibdin Fairacres Bob UK282444 700358 5th
O&V Dibdin Fairacres Dusty UK282444 100359 4th 

CLASS C4 - BEEF COW OR HEIFER IN MILK OR IN CALF.  Watts Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Squirt UK281702 300018
Wendy Maughan Southcote Jecca UK374383 700003
O&V Dibdin Fairacres Blondie UK282444 600336 4th
O&V Dibdin Boquet UK323983 700304
 R & J Stride Rushmoor Ruby Red UK282168 400160 3rd
R & J Stride Rushmoor Annie Oakley UK282168 400195 5th
Brian Ingram Flash UK282031 200115 6th



Brian Ingram Sockette UK282031 700085
Jayne Pothecary Redwood UK282149 400094 2nd
Jayne Pothecary Lady UK283515 600280 1st 

C5 - BEST ANIMAL SIRED BY A BRITISH NATIVE BREED. Bridle Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No
Jim Greenwood Eric V UK288469 500065
Jim Greenwood Red  UK288469 400064 2nd
R & J Stride Rushmoor Annie Oakley UK282168 400195 6th
Brian Ingram Flash UK282031 200115
Brian Ingram Sockette UK282031 700085
Mr & Mrs K R Gover Hillydown Grace UK290631 400062 4th
Jayne Pothecary Lady UK283515 600280 1st 
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Ursula UK281702 400054 
Andrew Parry-Norton Foxdale Ulrika UK 281702 700057 3rd
Wendy Maughan Tilbrook Swagman UK220469 501181
O&V Dibdin Fairacres Sid UK282444 400355
Oliver Cook Gorselands Margarita UK352823 200003 5th

C6 - BEEF STEER OR HEIFER, not over 36 months. R D Pretty Cup to winner
Owner Name Tag No
Jayne Pothecary Longwater Victoria UK282149 500123 3rd 
Wendy Maughan Maughlan Ultima UK290343 300017 4th
Wendy Maughan Maughlan Mildura II UK290343 200023 2nd
O&V Dibdin Fairacres Bumble UK282444 100352 1st

Championship - C1 & C2 - Matthew Gerrelli Naomi UK281903 200097
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